M-Ring 2023-2024 - 5. futam
2024.02.18.

Monorierdé

KATEGORIA Eredménylista

CATEGORY Results

gM-RING

MR1 Kategéria

Rsz
SN

Junior katego6ria

Nemz.
Nat.

Versenyz6 neve
Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

52

HUN

Kaldenekker Norbert Attila

Suzuki Swift

00:04:49,683
02:25,211
02:25,423
02:24,472

53

HUN

KisDoky

Suzuki Swift

00:04:50,757
02:26,491
02:25,543
02:25,214

70

HUN

Bagaméri Réka

Suzuki Swift

00:04:53,767
02:27,021
02:26,746
02:27,547

56

HUN

Monostori Balazs

Suzuki Swift

00:04:54,748
02:27,805
02:26,943
02:29,402

54

HUN

Zsigmond Akos

Suzuki Swift

00:04:57,810
02:30,381
02:29,819
02:27,991

84

HUN

Sarko6zi Mark

Suzuki Swift

00:04:59,087
02:31,287
03:06,105
02:27,800

55

HUN

Berger Balazs

Suzuki Swift

00:05:19,594
02:43,950
02:39,430
02:40,164

83

HUN

Balla Bence

Suzuki Swift

00:05:21,594
02:40,367
02:42,161
02:41,227

(6)
(3)

51

Rsz
SN

HUN

Sz6cs Hunor

Suzuki Swift 1.0

MR2 Kategoria
Auték 1400 ccm alatt

23:59:59,999
02:34,054
59:59,999
59:59,999

Kiesett/DNF
(0)
(0)
(0)

Nemz.
Nat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

59

HUN

Szabo Csaba

Peugeot 106

00:04:35,967
02:18,795
02:18,538
02:17,429

40

HUN

Sarkozi Robert Akos

Suzuki Swift

00:04:47,883
02:24,632
02:25,035
02:23,251

78

HUN

Horn Lilla

Suzuki Swift

00:04:48,454
02:25,901
02:24,483



M-Ring 2023-2024 - 5. futam
2024.02.18.

Monorierdd M- RING
KATEGORIA Eredménylista
CATEGORY Results
02:23,971 (0)
87 HUN Kaldenekker Norbert Attila Suzuki Swift 00:04:48,550
02:25,534 (0)
02:24,623 (0)
02:23,927 (0)
75 HUN KisDoky Suzuki Swift 00:04:50,958
02:25,431 (0)
02:25,792 (0)
02:25,527 (0)
57 HUN Csornai-Kovacs Tamas Honda Civic 00:04:51,757
02:26,006 (0)
02:26,063 (0)
02:25,751 (0)
34 HUN Németh Robert Toyota Yaris 00:04:52,344
02:26,153 ( )
03:10,067 ( )
02:26,191 ( )
79 HUN Monostori Balazs Suzuki Swift 00:04:54,829
02:27,168 (0)
02:27,661 (0)
02:33,293 (6 )
81 HUN Zsigmond Akos Suzuki Swift 00:04:57,563
02:28,940 (0)
02:28,623 (0)
02:30,859 ( )
41 HUN Czira Daniel Suzuki Swift 00:04:59,071
59:59,999 (0)
02:29,531 (0)
02:29,540 (0)
109 HUN Monostori Déra Suzuki Swift 00:05:06,188
02:33,597 (0)
02:34,943 (0)
02:32,591 (0)
58 HUN Takacs Balazs Suzuki Swift 00:05:19,629
02:40,199 (0)
02:41,479 (0)
02:39,430 (0)
49 HUN Czira Krisztian Suzuki Swift 00:05:21,437
02:40,424 (6 )
59:59,999 (0)
02:41,013 (0)
73 HUN Szécs Abel Suzuki Swift 1.0 23:59:59,999 Kiesett/DNF
59:59,999 (0)
59:59,999 (0)
59:59,999 (0)
MR3 Kategéria
Auték 1401-1600 ccm kdzott
Rsz Nemz. Versenyzd neve Versenyauto Osszetett id6 Biint. (mp)
SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Total Result Pen. (s)
60 HUN Lengyel Botond Suzuki Swift 00:04:15,982
02:07,604 (0)
02:08,378 (0)
02:14,704 (6 )
47 HUN Ifj. Pallag Bozsak Csaba Honda Civic 00:04:19,519
02:11,016 (0)
02:09,944 (0)



M-Ring 2023-2024 - 5. futam

2024.02.18.
Monorierdd A RING
KATEGORIA Eredménylista
CATEGORY Results
02:09,575 (0)
61 HUN Somogyi Mark Suzuki Swift 00:04:21,390
02:11,070 (0)
02:10,568 (0)
02:10,822 (0)
33 HUN Zam Ferenc Suzuki 00:04:26,708
02:13,651 (0)
02:13,247 (0)
02:13,461 (0)
46 HUN Herczeg Tamas Mazda Mx-5 00:04:35,981
02:17,866 (0)
02:19,848 (0)
02:18,115 (0)
89 HUN Kaldenekker Attila Mazda Mx-5 00:04:38,901
02:19,831 (0)
02:19,070 (0)
02:20,305 (0)
44 HUN Baranyi David Acura Integra 00:04:40,220
02:24,774 (3)
02:20,121 (0)
02:20,099 (0)
45 HUN Gal Robert Mazda Mx-5 00:04:44,899
02:21,695 (0)
02:23,926 (0)
02:23,204 (0)
42 HUN Gesko Sandor Suzuki Swift MK1 00:04:46,600
02:14,170 (0)
02:32,430 (3)
59:59,999 (0)
72 HUN Baranyi Levente Acura Integra 00:04:48,100
02:26,073 (0)
02:23,598 (0)
02:24,502 (0)
71 HUN Czira Péter Honda Civic 00:05:01,726
02:40,612 (0)
02:31,563 (0)
02:30,163 (0)
43 HUN Gonda Akos Suzuki Swift 23:59:59,999 Kiesett/DNF
02:07,647 (0)
59:59,999 (0)
59:59,999 (0)
MR4 Kategoria
Autok 1601-2000 ccm kozott
Rsz Nemz. Versenyzé neve Versenyautoé Osszetett id6 Biint. (mp)
SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Total Result Pen. (s)
35 HUN Lengyel Botond Suzuki Swift 00:04:15,457
02:07,057 (0)
02:08,784 (0)
02:08,400 (0)
77 HUN Ifj. Pallag Bozsak Csaba Honda Civic 00:04:19,598
02:09,731 (0)
02:09,867 (0)
02:10,789 (0)
98 HUN Mohacsi Akos Lotus Elise 00:04:24,753
02:18,853 (6 )

02:14,209 (3)



M-Ring 2023-2024 - 5. futam

2024.02.18.
Monorierdd

KATEGORIA Eredménylista
CATEGORY Results

TN -RING

02:10,544

68

HUN

Zam Ferenc

Suzuki

00:04:25,474
02:12,713
02:12,761
02:15,616

920

HUN

Kacor Levente

Honda Civic

00:04:38,777
02:19,263
02:19,514
59:59,999

62

Rsz
SN

HUN

Gyurcsik Zoltan

Honda Civic

MR5 Kategéria
Auték 2001 ccm felett

00:05:25,367
03:01,011
02:24,356
59:59,999

Nemz.

Nat.

Versenyzé neve
Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

64

HUN

Gesko Sandor

Suzuki Swift MK1

00:04:26,256
02:12,982
02:16,115
02:13,274

39

HUN

Mészaros Milan

BMW

00:04:28,433
02:17,617
02:14,899
02:13,534

37

HUN

Bonde Adam

BMW

00:04:30,448
02:16,061
02:15,555
02:14,893

66

HUN

Szalai Krisztian

BMW

00:04:40,026
02:19,662
02:54,416
02:20,364

65

Rsz
SN

HUN

Gonda Akos

Suzuki Swift

MR6 Kategoria

4x4, tarbds, prototipus autok

23:59:59,999
02:12,125
59:59,999
59:59,999

Nemz.

Nat.

Versenyzd neve
Driver's Name

Versenyauto
Car

Osszetett id6
Total Result

Biint. (mp)
Pen. (s)

69

HUN

Jordan Péter

Mazda Mx-5

00:04:08,613
02:04,191
02:04,422
02:04,499

91

HU

Pljusznyin Alex

Porsche 911

00:04:24,287
02:11,586
02:12,701
59:59,999

88

HUN

Bonde Adam

BMW

00:04:30,426
02:15,865
02:14,591
02:15,835

82

HUN

Kovacs Pal

Buggy

00:04:50,117
02:27,454



M-Ring 2023-2024 - 5. futam
2024.02.18.

Monorierdd A RING
KATEGORIA Eredménylista
CATEGORY Results
02:26,278 (0)
02:23,839 (0)
67 HUN Kiss Norbert Honda Civic 23:59:59,999 Kiesett/DNF
02:18,383 (0)
59:59,999 (0)
59:59,999 (0)

MR7 Kategoria

N&i kategéria

Rsz Nemz. Versenyz6 neve Versenyauto Osszetett id6 Biint. (mp)
SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Total Result Pen. (s)
85 HUN Paréj Nikoletta Mazda Mx-5 00:04:35,339

02:18,525 (0)

02:16,814 (0)

59:59,999 (0)
76 HUN Tyukodi Nikolett Mazda Mx-5 00:04:41,716

02:21,089 (0)

02:21,780 (0)

02:20,627 (0)
48 HUN Horn Lilla Suzuki Swift 00:04:49,583

02:27,403 (0)

02:25,595 (0)

02:23,988 (0)
50 HUN Bagaméri Réka Suzuki Swift 00:04:54,181

02:27,985 (0)

02:27,350 (0)

02:26,831 (0)
63 HUN Monostori Dora Suzuki Swift 00:05:06,156

02:41,198 (0)

02:34,177 (0)

02:31,979 (0)

MR8 Kategoéria
Mx5 kupa

Rsz Nemz. Versenyzé neve Versenyautoé Osszetett id6 Biint. (mp)
SN Nat. Driver's Name Car Total Result Pen. (s)
38 HUN Adorjan Tamas Mazda Mx-5 00:04:18,996

02:10,035 (0)

02:09,688 (0)

02:09,308 (0)
80 HUN Herczeg Tamas Mazda Mx-5 00:04:37,180

02:18,860 (0)

02:19,194 (0)

02:18,320 (0)
36 HUN Kaldenekker Attila Mazda Mx-5 00:04:38,886

02:19,102 (0)

02:20,282 (0)

02:19,784 (0)
74 HUN Gal Robert Mazda Mx-5 00:04:45,581

02:22,906 (0)

02:23,475 (0)

02:22,675



